
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

56 

27 

2 

#3 

#710 

#14 

01 

#94 

#85 

#11 

69 

#06 

#20 

20 

29 

04 

7 

46 

#83 

14 

47 

8 

9 

#232 

53 

35 

58 

78 

24 

Name 

Ritch Marziale 

Manuel Gil del Real 

Jeff Rocco 

Woody Whichard 

Steven Thomas 

David Hampton 

Curt Vogt 

Jonathan Browne 

Ross Poole 

Maria Mejia 

Samuel LeComte 

Mustafa Bakir 

Javier Leos 

Alan Sevadjian 

Rodney Reston 

Rene Molina 

Rudy Revak 

Michael Zoch 

Jozsef Petkes 

Harry Hinkle 

Salvador Santolucito 

Jacob Hilton 

Herb Hilton 

Kyle Washington 

Reto Baumann 

Randall Green 

Walter Reed 

Doug Hilton 

Dan Hilton 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC3 

CAY4.0 

CAY3.8 

CAY4.0 

10SCT 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

10SCT 

GT4.0 

CAY3.8 

10SC4 

10SC4 

10GT4 

10GT3 

10GT3 

CAY4.0 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10SC3 

GT4.0 

10GT4 

10GT3 

10GT4 

10SC4 

10SC3 

Best Tm 

2:08.546 

2:16.417 

2:18.742 

2:19.141 

2:19.587 

2:19.612 

2:20.497 

2:20.971 

2:21.042 

2:21.138 

2:21.582 

2:21.928 

2:21.990 

2:22.303 

2:25.321 

2:26.161 

2:26.503 

2:27.231 

2:28.130 

2:28.569 

2:28.852 

2:31.812 

2:33.657 

2:43.349 

2:44.381 

2:47.163 

3:14.354 

2nd Best 

2:10.033 

2:16.699 

2:19.520 

2:20.363 

2:20.824 

2:22.448 

2:21.764 

2:21.803 

2:24.725 

2:23.744 

2:21.703 

2:23.259 

2:23.727 

2:22.517 

2:25.956 

2:26.442 

2:27.100 

2:40.427 

2:32.484 

2:28.626 

2:29.526 

2:35.177 

2:34.674 

2:48.103 

Year 

2016 

2023 

1993 

2024 

2020 

2023 

2006 

2020 

2019 

2020 

2006 

2022 

2016 

2006 

2007 

2016 

1997 

1999 

2024 

2023 

2004 

1999 

2007 

2022 

2012 

2001 

2021 

2007 

2006 

Make/Model 

AMG GT3 

Porsche GT3 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Chevrolet Silverado 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Chevrolet Silverado 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Challenger TA2 

Pontiac Gran Prix 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Dodge Charger 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

VW Jetta 2.0T 

Ferrari 550 Maranello 

Howe TA2 

Chevy Fusion 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Color 

Silver/Red 

Blue/White 

Black 

Purple/Red/Black 

Black 

Red/Gray 

Black/Gold 

White 

Gray/Red 

Black/White/Orange 

Black 

Gray/Black 

White/Orange/Blue 

Orange/White 

Silver/Black 

Black/Red/White 

Black/Silver 

Blue/Yellow 

Red/Black/White 

White/Blue/Black 

Black 

Red 

White/Red 

White/Orange/Pink 

Red/White 

Red/White 

White/Blue 

Red/Orange 

Black/White/Gray 

Hometown 

Tempe AZ 

Phoenix AZ 

Wallingford CT 

Greenville NC 

Colorado Springs CO 

Tigard OR 

Wallingford CT 

Atlanta GA 

Fort Worth TX 

Flower Mound TX 

Tampa FL 

Mission TX 

Richardson TX 

Jupiter FL 

Mission TX 

Spring TX 

Belton TX 

Somerset NJ 

The Woodlands TX 

Leander TX 

Spring TX 

Montgomery TX 

Indio CA 

Walnut Creek CA 

Boca Raton FL 

Alleyton TX 

Shenandoah TX 

The Woodlands TX 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2024 SVRA COTA SpeedTour 

Group 10/IGT 

Group 10/IGT Practice 

Practice started at 10:11:51 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 

11/1/2024 10:05 


